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APPLICATION FOR 52-VISIT TIP PASS

Property Owner Details:

Full Legal Name

Property Address

Property Number on Rates

Postal Address
(if different from above)

Contact Number

Email Address

DOB

(dd/mml/yyyy)

(must be 18 years or older)

Person Collecting Pass
(if different from above)

Contact Number
(if different from above)

IMPORTANT: Please read and sign this declaration. Your application will not
be processed without your signature.

1.
2.

3.
4.

5.

| am the owner of the property listed above.

The property listed above is a rural and/or farming property with an inhabited
residence on site.

The property listed above is not serviced by the weekly Avon Waste service.
This pass will only be used for the disposal of residential waste (including
general waste, e-waste, and contaminated/uncontaminated green waste).

The information | have provided is true and correct, and | am aware that it is an
offence to provide false and misleading information.

Property Owner Signature

Date:

Office Use Only

Tip Pass Number*: Signature:

*If you already have a Tip Pass Number, your additional visits will be added to the
same number.

Please return your completed form to admin@merredin.wa.gov.au
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